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Result for Administrative Screening

1. The administrative screening of all the applications received against all the Items has been

completed.

The outcome of the process has been uploaded on our website.

Screened out

candidates may request for reconsideration citing reasons, in case not satisfied, latest by 13 Jan
2020 (1200 hrs).
2. Screened in candidates must note that this was only an administrative screening and not a shortlist
for conduct of interview.
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Scientist F
Scientist F
Scientist E
Scientist E
Scientist E
Scientist E
Scientist D
Scientist D
Scientist D
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Scientist C
Scientist C
Scientist C
Scientist C
Scientist C
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Total
Applications
Received

251
205
409
152
358
226
908
243
879
463
2271
703
1782
1081
81

Screened In Screened out No. of candidates to

81
54
225
56
112
102
425
95
269
176
890
297
690
435
28

170
151
184
96
246
124
483
148
610
287
1381
406
1092
646
53

be shortlisted for
Interview

12
12
12
12
12
12
36
12
36
24
36
36
36
24
24
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